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GBS TGRS…

The global broadcast service (GBS) transportable ground receive suite (TGRS)
models AN/TSR-4 and AN/TSR-7 are being replaced by the internet protocol ver-
sions, AN/TSR-8 and AN/TSR-9.

Until this replacement is done, repair parts for the -4 and -7 must come from you.
New parts are no longer being made, so old, failed parts must be refurbished and
reissued. This can’t be done unless you turn them in!

The parts needed most are components of the asynchronous transfer mode receive
broadcast manager and the ground receive terminal.

Here are the parts needed most:

PN

726628-802      
9900-06000-9004
2600QPSK    
VG-250L-N       
726663-801      
9900-06041-0001
9800-06030-0000
G772514-1      
G774409-1      
G772396-1      
4-63120-SAT    
G772503-1      
G772732-1      

Part

Digital computer system
Digital computer system
Circuit card assembly 
Circuit card assembly
Antenna control
Data processing terminal
Disk drive unit
GRT antenna assembly
GRT pedestal assembly
GRT reflector assembly
Antenna tripod           
GRT feedome assembly
GRT RF cable assembly

NSN

7010-01-478-8648
none 
none 
5998-01-476-4909
5985-01-483-5317
7025-01-484-6729
7025-01-483-0231
5985-01-476-3684
5985-01-476-3649
5985-01-476-0544
5985-01-476-3646
5985-01-476-0545
5995-01-476-1032

For more

help on what
to return and

how, contact

the Norfolk

Depot at

(757) 852-2185

or -2157.


